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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Let's Go Brenda!

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
He Hate Me SF16

Purdy Deadly

Morden Storm

Pensacola Saints 3

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Let's Go Brenda!

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
He Hate Me SF16
Overrated

Morden Storm

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Let's Go Brenda!

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
He Hate Me SF16
Overrated

Morden Storm

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Let's Go Brenda!

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
Purdy Deadly
CourtesyFlush

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Let's Go Brenda!

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)

He Hate Me SF16
CourtesyFlush

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Let's Go Brenda!

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)

He Hate Me SF16

Purdy Deadly

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Let's Go Brenda!

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
Purdy Deadly
CourtesyFlush

78.65
190.70
110.55
113.80
120.40
117.60

91.30
162.30
126.10
127.25

97.80
147.35

73.30
129.15
159.35
140.70
155.75
143.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
Overrated

CourtesyFlush

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Saul Goodman

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
Purdy Deadly
CourtesyFlush

Pensacola Saints 3

Saul Goodman

Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
CourtesyFlush

Purdy Deadly

Saul Goodman
Pensacola Saints 3

He Hate Me SF16
Overrated

Pensacola Saints 3

Saul Goodman

Morden Storm

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*

Overrated

Purdy Deadly

Morden Storm

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Pensacola Saints 3

Saul Goodman

Saul Goodman

Pensacola Saints 3
CourtesyFlush

Overrated

Morden Storm

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*

Pensacola Saints 3
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Overrated

He Hate Me SF16

Saul Goodman

Morden Storm
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99.80
144.00
115.85
134.45
131.25

96.90

147.60
138.15
133.80
128.25
127.80

79.70

117.80
127.85
116.50
156.65
110.20
117.45
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Let's Go Brenda! VS Purdy Deadly

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 Vs CourtesyFlush

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025 Vs Saul Goodman

Cheetah & Penguin (SF) Vs Morden Storm

He Hate Me SF16 Vs CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Overrated Vs Pensacola Saints 3

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Let's Go Brenda! Vs CourtesyFlush

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 VS Morden Storm

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025 VS Purdy Deadly

Cheetah & Penguin (SF) Vs Pensacola Saints 3

He Hate Me SF16 Vs Saul Goodman

Overrated Vs CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Let's Go Brenda! Vs CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 Vs Saul Goodman

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025 Vs He Hate Me SF16

Cheetah & Penguin (SF) Vs Purdy Deadly

Overrated Vs Morden Storm
CourtesyFlush Vs Pensacola Saints 3

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Let's Go Brenda! Vs Morden Storm

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 VS He Hate Me SF16

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025 Vs CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Cheetah & Penguin (SF) Vs CourtesyFlush

Overrated Vs Saul Goodman

Purdy Deadly Vs Pensacola Saints 3

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Let's Go Brenda! VS Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025 VS Cheetah & Penguin (SF)

He Hate Me SF16 S Overrated

Purdy Deadly Vs CourtesyFlush

Morden Storm S CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Pensacola Saints 3 VS Saul Goodman

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Let's Go Brenda! Vs *Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 Vs Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
He Hate Me SF16 Vs Purdy Deadly

Overrated Vs CourtesyFlush

Morden Storm Vs Pensacola Saints 3
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb* Vs Saul Goodman

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Let's Go Brenda! VS Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 Vs *Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
He Hate Me SF16 Vs CourtesyFlush

Overrated Vs Purdy Deadly

Morden Storm Vs Saul Goodman

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb* Vs Pensacola Saints 3
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
CourtesyFlush

He Hate Me SF16

Let's Go Brenda!

Morden Storm

Overrated

Pensacola Saints 3

Purdy Deadly

Saul Goodman

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
CourtesyFlush

He Hate Me SF16

Let's Go Brenda!

Morden Storm

Overrated

Pensacola Saints 3

Purdy Deadly

Saul Goodman

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Buffalo Bills 7 $100 2025
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
CourtesyFlush

He Hate Me SF16

Let's Go Brenda!

Morden Storm

Overrated

Pensacola Saints 3

Purdy Deadly

Saul Goodman

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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