

The Trophy Cabinet

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Let's Go Brenda!	78.65	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	99.80
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	190.70	VS	Cheetah & Penguin (SF)	144.00
He Hate Me SF16	110.55	VS	Overrated	115.85
Purdy Deadly	113.80	VS	CourtesyFlush	134.45
Morden Storm	120.40	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	131.25
Pensacola Saints 3	117.60	VS	Saul Goodman	96.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Let's Go Brenda!	91.30	VS	*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	147.60
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	162.30	VS	Cheetah & Penguin (SF)	138.15
He Hate Me SF16	126.10	VS	Purdy Deadly	133.80
Overrated	127.25	VS	CourtesyFlush	128.25
Morden Storm	97.80	VS	Pensacola Saints 3	127.80
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	147.35	VS	Saul Goodman	79.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Let's Go Brenda!	73.30	VS	Cheetah & Penguin (SF)	117.80
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	129.15	VS	*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	127.85
He Hate Me SF16	159.35	VS	CourtesyFlush	116.50
Overrated	140.70	VS	Purdy Deadly	156.65
Morden Storm	155.75	VS	Saul Goodman	110.20
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	143.60	VS	Pensacola Saints 3	117.45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Let's Go Brenda!		VS	He Hate Me SF16	
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1		VS	Overrated	
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025		VS	Pensacola Saints 3	
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)		VS	Saul Goodman	
Purdy Deadly		VS	Morden Storm	
CourtesyFlush		VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	
Wook 5 NEL Wook 5				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Let's Go Brenda!			Overrated	
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1		VS	Purdy Deadly	
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025		vs vs	Morden Storm	
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)		vs VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	
He Hate Me SF16			Pensacola Saints 3	
CourtesyFlush		VS VS	Saul Goodman	
		10		
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Let's Go Brenda!		VS	Saul Goodman	
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1		VS	Pensacola Saints 3	
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025		VS	CourtesyFlush	
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)		VS	Overrated	
He Hate Me SF16		VS	Morden Storm	
Purdy Deadly		VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Let's Go Brenda!		VS	Pensacola Saints 3	
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1		VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025		VS	Overrated	
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)		VS	He Hate Me SF16	
Purdy Deadly		VS	Saul Goodman	
CourtesyFlush		VS	Morden Storm	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Let's Go Brenda!	VS	Purdy Deadly
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	VS	CourtesyFlush
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	VS	Saul Goodman
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)	VS	Morden Storm
He Hate Me SF16	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Overrated	VS	Pensacola Saints 3
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Let's Go Brenda!	VS	CourtesyFlush
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	VS	Morden Storm
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	VS	Purdy Deadly
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)	VS	Pensacola Saints 3
He Hate Me SF16	VS	Saul Goodman
Overrated	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Let's Go Brenda!	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	VS	Saul Goodman
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	VS	He Hate Me SF16
Cheetah & Penguin (SF)	VS	Purdy Deadly
Overrated	VS	Morden Storm
CourtesyFlush	VS	Pensacola Saints 3
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Let's Go Brenda!		Morden Storm
	VS	He Hate Me SF16
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 *Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	VS	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Cheetah & Penguin (SF) Overrated	VS	CourtesyFlush Saul Goodman
Purdy Deadly	VS VS	Pensacola Saints 3
Turdy Deadly	V3	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Let's Go Brenda!	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025	VS	Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
He Hate Me SF16	VS	Overrated
Purdy Deadly	VS	CourtesyFlush
Morden Storm	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*
Pensacola Saints 3	VS	Saul Goodman
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Let's Go Brenda!	VS	*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	VS	Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
He Hate Me SF16	VS	Purdy Deadly
Overrated	VS	CourtesyFlush
Morden Storm	VS	Pensacola Saints 3
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	VS	Saul Goodman
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Let's Go Brenda!	VS	Cheetah & Penguin (SF)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	VS	*Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025
He Hate Me SF16	VS	CourtesyFlush
Overrated	VS	Purdy Deadly
Morden Storm	VS	Saul Goodman
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb*	VS	Pensacola Saints 3

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025 CeeDee Had A Little Lamb Cheetah & Penguin (SF) CourtesyFlush He Hate Me SF16 Let's Go Brenda! Morden Storm Overrated Pensacola Saints 3 Purdy Deadly Saul Goodman Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025 CeeDee Had A Little Lamb Cheetah & Penguin (SF) CourtesyFlush He Hate Me SF16 Let's Go Brenda! Morden Storm Overrated Pensacola Saints 3 Purdy Deadly Saul Goodman Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Buffalo Bills 7 \$100 2025 CeeDee Had A Little Lamb Cheetah & Penguin (SF) CourtesyFlush He Hate Me SF16 Let's Go Brenda! Morden Storm Overrated Pensacola Saints 3 Purdy Deadly Saul Goodman Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

No Games Scheduled